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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nora Gengerke181
MHG

8.850 9.400 9.4009.350 37.000
17 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Goetz504
PM Blaine

9.500 9.150 9.2008.900 36.750
4 6T 13T 3 2 

2 

Naztasha Mendoza484
Laketown Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.0009.300 36.650
8 4T 2 4T 3 

3 

Nyla Nordstrom571
Revolution

9.650 8.950 8.9009.050 36.550
1 12 7T 7T 4 

4 

Jolie Engstrom544
Revolution

9.600 9.150 8.9508.700 36.400
2 6T 20T 6 5T

5T

Zoey Arrell526
Revolution

9.550 8.600 9.0009.250 36.400
3 15T 3 4T 5T

5T

Lila Timothy583
Revolution

9.050 9.200 8.7509.000 36.000
9T 4T 9T 9 7 

7 

Piper Lichter514
PM Blaine

8.500 9.050 9.3509.050 35.950
21 11 7T 2 8T

8T

Sydnee Karels388
Flyaways

8.950 9.300 8.6009.100 35.950
12T 2 5T 11T 8T

8T

Kemper Steenson581
Revolution

9.200 9.250 8.4008.750 35.600
6T 3 19 15T 10 

10 

Libby Rodberg212
MHG

8.750 9.100 8.7009.000 35.550
18 8T 9T 10 11 

11 

Grace Hebert380
Flyaways

9.200 8.800 8.6008.800 35.400
6T 14 17T 11T 12 

12 

Kaiya Etter502
PM Blaine

9.000 9.100 8.4008.850 35.350
11 8T 15T 15T 13 

13 

Avery Lucier563
Revolution

8.950 9.100 8.1509.100 35.300
12T 8T 5T 21 14 

14 

Elayna Kammerer387
Flyaways

9.050 8.900 8.4008.800 35.150
9T 13 17T 15T 15 

15 

Avery Kranz482
Laketown Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 8.6008.950 35.050
16 15T 12 11T 16 

16 

Adelyn Gibson547
Revolution

9.250 8.400 8.2008.700 34.550
5 17 20T 19T 17T

17T

Emma Purdie574
Revolution

8.950 8.200 8.5008.900 34.550
12T 18T 13T 14 17T

17T

Harper Higgins475
Laketown Gymnastics

8.550 8.200 8.4009.200 34.350
20 18T 4 15T 19 

19 

Lydia Negrini569
Revolution

8.700 8.150 8.2008.850 33.900
19 20 15T 19T 20 

20 

Ava Partington516
PM Blaine

8.950 7.000 8.9009.000 33.850
12T 21 9T 7T 21 

21 
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